BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester 5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

1 of 9

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D005/20 MANJEET BHOGTA U[C51 |C5 15 | D412 |[FO0O C5 15 |D4d 12 |Br7 14 | B66 |AGB 8 25 119 | 4.76
L|B66 |A 88 |AB8S
D018/20 ADITYA SHARMA U[B+7 21 |A+9 27 |B6 18 |B6 18 | A8 24 |A8 24 |A+r9 18 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 25 195 | 7.8
L |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9
D019/20 AMAN KUMAR MAHTO U[B618 |B6 18 | D412 |[C515 |C5 15 |C5 15 |B+7 14 | B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 144 | 576
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D023/20 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU U[C515 |[C 5 15 | B6 18 |B618 |C5 15 |B+7 21 |B+7 14 | B 66 | A8 8 25 153 | 6.12
L|B+77 |A 88 |AB8S
D024/20 PAVAN KUMARMUNDA U |B+7 21 |B+7 21 |[C5 15 |B6 18 | B6 18 |B+7 21 | A 8 16 |B+7 7 | A8 8 25 169 | 6.76
L|B+77 |A+9 9 |A 838
D029/20 AMAN KUMAR SINGH U[C515 |D 4 12 |[D4 12 |[C515 |C5 15 |C5 15 |B+7 14 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 134 | 536
L 66 |A 88 |AS8S
D031/20 NITIN KACHHAP U 51 |C 5 15 |D4 12 |D412 |B6 18 |C5 15 |B+7 14 |[B+7 7 | A8 8 25 139 | 556
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester

5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

6 |A 88 |A 88

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D037/20 PRANAV SHARMA U[B+7 21 |B 6 18 |[C5 15 |B618 |B6 18 |[B+7 21 |A 816 | B 66 | A8 8 25 164 | 6.56
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D038/20 ANUJ ORAON u 618 |B 6 18 | B6 18 |B+7 21 |B6 18 |A8 24 |AB 16 |B+77 | A8 8 25 173 | 6.92
L|AB88 |A+r9 9 |AB8S
D044/20 SONU KUMAR MAHTO U[B+7 21 |C 5 15 |C5 15 |D412 |B6 18 [C5 15 |A 816 |Ar99 | A8 8 25 154 | 6.16
L|A+99 |A 88 |AB8S
D047/20 ANKIT KUMAR U[B618 |B6 18 |C51 |C515 |C5 15 |D4 12 |[A 816 | A88 |A+9 9 25 150 | 6
L|B+77 |A+9 9 |A 88
D050/20 MANISH KUMAR MAHATO U [A+9 27 |Ex 1030 |A+9 27 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |A+9 18 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 25 230 | 9.2
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |A 8 8
D051/20 MAHIM RAJ U[B6 18 |[B+7 21 |B618 |[B+7 21 | B6 18 |[C5 15 | A 816 | A88 |A+9 9 25 168 | 6.72
L|B+77 |aA+9 9 |A 88
D056/20 ABDAL NAUSHAD U[B618 |B6 18 |C51 |C515 |C5 15 |B6 18 |[B+r7 14 | B 66 | A8 8 25 149 | 5.96
6

DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.

DAE 5019(3) Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine

DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine
DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I

DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab

DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

2 of 9

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester 5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

3 of 9

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D065/20 ANUP KUMAR MAHTO U 51 |C5 15| D412 |[D412 |C5 15 [D4 12 |[B+7 14 [B+7 7 |A*9 9 25 132 | 5.8
L 55 |A 88 |A 838
D067/20 MOHAMMAD SHAHALAM U [B+7 21 |B+7 21 |C5 15 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 | A 8 16 |B+7 7 | A8 8 25 172 | 6.88
L|B+77 |A+9 9 |A 838
D070/20 MOHAMMAD ANAS U[B+7 21 |B 6 18 |[C5 15 |C515 |C5 15 |B6 18 |B+7 14 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 153 | 6.12
L 66 |A 88 |AB8S
D077/20 RAHUL KUMAR U 618 |B6 18 |Cb515 |C51 |Cb5 15 |B+7 21 |B+7 14 | B66 | A8 8 25 153 | 6.12
L|B+77 |A 88 |AB8S
D079/20 SANDESH KUMAR U[C515 |B+7 21 |[D4 12 |D412 |C5 15 |[B6 18 |A 816 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 147 | 5.88
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D081/20 BIKESHKUMARMAHTO U|C 5 15 | D 4 12 |[D4 12 |[D4 12 | C5 15 |C5 15 |B+7 14 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 132 | 5.28
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D082/20 JAYENT KUMAR U[D412 |D 4 12 |[C515 |D412 |C5 15 |[C5 15 |[B+7 14 | B 66 | A8 8 25 132 | 5.28
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BRANCH

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester

5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

DAE 5019(3)

DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine

DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine
DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I

DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab
DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

Basics of Automobile Engineering

DMM 5106(1)
DMM 5108(1)

Heat Transfer Lab.

4 of 9

IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D087/20 NITESHKUMARSINGH U |B 6 18 | B 6 18 |B6 18 |B6 18 | B6 18 |[B6 18 |A 8 16 |Br7 7 | A8 8 25 164 | 6.56
L|A 88 |A 88 |A+9 9
D088/20 SHANUR RAHMAN U[B+7 21 |B 6 18 |[D4 12 |[B618 |C5 15 |B6 18 |B+7 14 | A8 8 |A+9 9 25 157 | 6.28
L 88 |A 88 |A8S
D090/20 ASHISH RUNDA U 618 |[B6 18| C51 |C51 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |A B8 16 | A88 | AB 8 25 161 | 6.44
L|AB88 |A 88 |AB8S
D091/20 BABAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY [A+ 9 27 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 |Ex1030 |Ex1030 |Ex1030 | Ex 1020 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 25 246 | 9.84
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010
D093/20 YASH PRATAP SINGH U[B+7 21 | A 8 24 |B6 18 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |AB 24 |[A+r9 18 |Ar9 9 [A+9 9 25 195 | 7.8
L|A+99 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D095/20 ALOK KUMAR U[C515 |D 4 12 |[D4 12 |[D412 |B6 18 |[C5 15 |B+7 14 | B66 | A8 8 25 134 | 536
L|B66 |A 88 |AB8S
D096/20 RAHUL KUMAR U[C515 |[C 5 15 |F0O0 |D412 |C5 15 |[FOO [B+7 14 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 106 | 4.24
L|cs55 |A 88 |AB8S
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BRANCH

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester

5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

DAE 5019(3)

DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine
DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine
DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3)

DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I

DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab
DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

IC Engines and Gas Turbine

Basics of Automobile Engineering

DMM 5106(1)
DMM 5108(1)

Heat Transfer Lab.

5 of 9

IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D098/20 ABHINAV ARYA U[B618 |C51 |C51 |C515 |B6 18 |[B+7 21 |A 816 | A88 | A8 8 25 157 | 6.28
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D101/20 SHIYAKUMARIMEHTA U | A 8 24 |[B+7 21 | B 6 18 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A8 24 |A+9 18 |A*9 9 |A+9 9 25 197 | 7.88
L|A 88 |A+9 9 [A+t9 9
D102/20 ANKIT KUMAR U[C515 |B 6 18 | B6 18 |B+7 21 | B6 18 |B+7 21 |A 8 16 |Ar99 | A8 8 25 168 | 6.72
L|AB88 |A 88 |AB8S
D103/20 HARSHIT TIWARI U[B 6 18 |[B+7 21 |B6 18 |[B+7 21 |B+7 21 |A8 24 |A 816 | A88 | A8 8 25 180 | 7.2
L|A88 |A+r9 9 |AB8S
D107/20 BABLU KUMAR RAM U[C515 |[C 5 15 |C5 1 |C515 |B6 18 |B6 18 |[B+r7 14 |A+r9 9 [B+7 7 25 151 | 6.04
L|A+99 |A 88 |AB8S
D110/20 RAJ KISHOR U[C515 |B+7 21 |B6 18 |[B+7 21 |B+7 21 |A8 24 |A 816 |A+99 | A8 8 25 178 | 7.12
L|A+99 |A 88 |AB8S
D111/20 VIVEK KUMAR U[C515 |B6 18 |B6 18 |D412 |C5 15 |[C5 15 |B+7 14 | A88 | A8 8 25 147 | 588
L|B+77 |A 88 |A+9 9
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 22-12-2022
BRANCH MECHANICAL Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month ofNOV 2022 MO 2022

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D112/20 LALIT KUMAR U[C515 |C 515 |C5 1 |D412 |C5 15 |D4 12 |B+7 14 | B 6 6 |B+7 7 25 133 | 5.32
L 66 |A 88 |AS8S
D114/20 BITTU KUMAR u 51 | C 5 15 |D412 |D412 |C5 15 |D4 12 |AB8 16 |B+77 | A8 8 25 135 | 54
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D115/20 SOURAV SHEKHAR BHOGTA 6 18 [B+7 21 |[C5 15 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 | A B8 16 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 25 173 | 6.92
L|A 88 |A+r9 9 |AB8S
D116/20 KULDIP PANDIT U[B618 |B6 18 | FOO |D412 |C5 15 |Cb 15 |B+7 14 | A88 |B+7 7 25 130 | 5.2
L|B+77 |A 88 |AB8S
D118/20 ADITYA TIWARI U[B618 |[C 515 |C51 |B618 |B6 18 |[B6 18 |[B+r7 14 |A+r9 9 [B+7 7 25 157 | 6.28
L|AB88 |A+r9 9 |AB8S
DL03/21 SURAJ U[B 6 18 | A 8 24 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 18 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 25 197 | 7.88
L|A 88 |A+9 9 [A+t9 9
DL04/21 VIVEK KUMAR U[B 6 18 B+ 7 21 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 18 |A+9 9 | Ex 10 10 25 196 | 7.84
9

9 A+ 9 9 A+9 9

DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.

DAE 5019(3) Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine

DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine
DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I

DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab

DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

Controller of Examination
6 of 9

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester 5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

7 of 9

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
DL08/21 AASTIKKUMARMANJHI U | A 8 24 |A+Q 27 | B6 18 |AB 24 |A+9 27 |AB 24 |A+90 18 | A8 8 |A+9 9 25 204 | 8.16
L|AB88 |A+r9 9 |AB8S
DL14/21 ABHISHEK MINZ U[B6 18 |[B+7 21 |[C515 |B6 18 |B6 18 |B+7 21 | A 816 |A+99 |A+9 9 25 169 | 6.76
L|/A88 |A 88 |AB8S
DL15/21 RAHUL RAJ U[CD51 |D 4 12| D412 |D412 |C5 15 |D4 12 |A 8 16 | B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 129 | 5.16
L|B66 |A 88 [B+7 7
DL16/21 VISHWAJEET KUMAR U[B618 |C 515 |D412 |[D412 |C5 15 |[C5 15 |B+7 14 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 140 | 5.6
L|A88 |A 88 |AB8S
DL17/21 ADITYAKUMARMANJHI U |B 6 18 | B 6 18 |[D4 12 |D412 | C5 15 [C5 15 |A 816 |[B+77 | A8 8 25 144 | 576
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
DL22/21 SHRAWAN KUMAR U[A 824 |[Br7 21 |B6 18 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |Ex1030 |A+9 18 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 25 200 | s
L 88 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
DL28/21 ALKAM RAZA U[B 618 |B 6 18 |B+7 21 |B618 |B6 18 |AB 24 |A B8 16 |Ar99 [A+9 O 25 176 | 7.04
L|A+99 |A 88 |AB8S
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester 5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

8 of 9

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
DL32/21 GAURAV KUMAR U[A+9 27 |Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 |Ex1030 |Ex1030 |Ex1030 | Ex 1020 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 25 247 | o.88
L |Ex 1010 |Ex 10 10 [Ex 1010
DL35/21 MANTOSH KUMARMANDALU [C 5 15 | C 5 15 [C5 15 |B6 18 |B6 18 |C5 156 |A+9 18 |[A+9 9 [A+9 9 25 157 | 6.28
L|A+99 |A 88 [A 838
DL36/21 PRAVEEN KUMARMAHTO U[F 00 |Fr 00 |[FF0O0 |[FOO FFOO |[FFOO FOO |FFO0O0 |FO0O 25 0 0
LIFF00 [F00 [FFOO
DL37/21 PINTU ORAON U[B 618 |[B+7 21 |[C5 15 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |A8 24 |A+9 18 | B+7 7 | Ex 10 10 25 177 | 7.08
L|A88 |A+r9 9 |AB8S
DL39/21 SHASHANKRAJKINDO U|C 5 15 |C 5 156 |[C5 15 |D412 | C5 15 |[B6 18 |[B+7 14 | A88 |A+9 9 25 144 | 576
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 838
DL40/21 RISHIKESH KUMARPANDEW [ D 4 12 | D 4 12 [D4 12 |[D412 |C5 15 |[F0O0 |B+7 14 | A88 | B6 6 25 114 | 4.56
L|A88 |A 88 [B+77
DL42/21 ANKUR KUMAR SAW U[B 618 |[B+r7 21 |[C51 |D412 |C5 15 |C5 15 |B+r7 14 | A88 | A8 8 25 149 | 5.96
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 838
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BRANCH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 22-12-2022

Semester

5

held in the month of NOV 2022 MO 2022

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
DL43/21 MITHILESH KUMARMAHTOU | B 6 18 | B 6 18 |[D4 12 |C515 |B6 18 |[C5 15 |A 8 16 |Br7 7 | A8 8 25 150 | 6
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
DL45/21 AMIT KUMAR U[B618 |B6 18 |C51 |D412 |B6 18 [B6 18 |A B8 16 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 154 | 6.16
L|/A88 |A 88 |AB8S
DL46/21 DHARMVEER ORAON U[B+7 21 |B+7 21 |[C515 |C515 |B6 18 |[B6 18 |B+7 14 | B 66 | A8 8 25 160 | 6.4
L|AB88 |A 88 |AB8S

DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

DMM 5104(1
Basics of Automobile Engineering (1) CAD Lab.

DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.

Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.
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